
Building Circuit
Protection

PRICE LIST  w.e.f. 1st Feb, 2012

RCBO DBOXx

MCB RCCB
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Pre-wired DB (with cable end box)

ACCL TPN

DBOXx SPN/TPN

ACCL SPN

DBOXx MCB Protected Socket
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6 Home Safe
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MCB - SP

MCB - DP

Mini MCB

Maximum Retail Prices (MRP are in Indian rupees
as per Havells Regular Terms & Conditions)

Price List
w.e.f. 1st Feb, 2012Overcurrent Protection Devices

Higher Rating MCB

‘D' Series MCBs (In accordance with IS/IEC 60898-1) 240/415V, 50Hz
Suitable for high inrush current loads.

0.5-5A DHMCDSPF0x5-005 285/- DHMCDDPF0x5-005 760/-

6-32A DHMCDSPF006-032 250/- DHMCDDPF006-032 625/-

40A DHMCDSPF040 445/- DHMCDDPF040 935/-

50A DHMCDSPF050 460/- DHMCDDPF050 990/-

63A DHMCDSPF063 460/- DHMCDDPF063 990/-

0.5-5A DHMCDTPF0x5-005 1,160/- DHMCDFPF0x5-005 1,400/-

6-32A DHMCDTPF006-032 955/- DHMCDFPF006-032 1,275/-

40A DHMCDTPF040 1,390/- DHMCDFPF040 1,750/-

50A DHMCDTPF050 1,480/- DHMCDFPF050 1,900/-

63A DHMCDTPF063 1,480/- DHMCDFPF063 1,900/-

Rating SP Cat. No. MRP DP Cat. No. MRP

Rating TP Cat. No. MRP FP Cat. No MRP

Mini MCB

Rating SP Cat. No. MRP DP  Cat. No. MRP ISOLATOR Cat. No. MRP

6A DHMNCSPA006 145/- DHMNCDPA006 335/-

10A DHMNCSPA010 145/- DHMNCDPA010 335/-

16A DHMNCSPA016 145/- DHMNCDPA016 335/-

20A DHMNCSPA020 145/- DHMNCDPA020 335/-

25A DHMNCSPA025 145/- DHMNCDPA025 335/-

32A DHMNCSPA032 145/- DHMNCDPA032 335/-

40A DHMNIDPX040 295/-

Miniature Circuit Breaker

‘B' Series MCB (In accordance with  IS/IEC 60898-1) 240V, 50Hz,
10kA Suitable for lighting and other domestic loads.
Rating SP Cat. No. MRP

Rating SP Cat. No. MRP SPN  Cat. No. MRP DP Cat. No MRP

Rating TP Cat. No. MRP TPN Cat. No. MRP FP Cat. No MRP

6-32A DHMCBSPF006-032 185/-

40A DHMCBSPF040 390/-

 (In accordance with  IS/IEC 60898-1) 240/415V, 50Hz,
10kA Suitable for Motor and other Inductive loads.

0.5-5A DHMCCSPF0x5-005 275/- DHMCCSNF0x5-005 610/- DHMCCDPF0x5-005 725/-

6-32A DHMCCSPF006-032 200/- DHMCCSNF006-032 575/- DHMCCDPF006-032 595/-

40A DHMCCSPF040 400/- DHMCCSNF040 800/- DHMCCDPF040 855/-

50A DHMCCSPF050 475/- DHMCCSNF050 885/- DHMCCDPF050 990/-

63A DHMCCSPF063 475/- DHMCCSNF063 885/- DHMCCDPF063 990/-

0.5-5A DHMCCTPF0x5-005 975/- DHMCCTNF0x5-005 1,310/- DHMCCFPF0x5-005 1,450/-

6-32A DHMCCTPF006-032 915/- DHMCCTNF006-032 1,180/- DHMCCFPF006-032 1,325/-

40A DHMCCTPF040 1,295/- DHMCCTNF040 1,650/- DHMCCFPF040 1,750/-

50A DHMCCTPF050 1,445/- DHMCCTNF050 1,770/- DHMCCFPF050 1,890/-

63A DHMCCTPF063 1,445/- DHMCCTNF063 1,770/- DHMCCFPF063 1,890/-

‘C' Series MCB

‘C' Series (In accordance with  IS/IEC 60898-1) 240V, 50Hz, 3kA

Higher Rating MCB

Higher Rating MCBs (80 to 125A) ‘C' Series,
(In accordance with IS/IEC 60898-1) 240/415V, 50 Hz, 10kA

80A DHMJCSPF080 1,490/- DHMJCDPF080 3,175/-

100A DHMJCSPF100 1,640/- DHMJCDPF100 3,285/-

125A DHMJCSPF125 1,800/- DHMJCDPF125 3,745/-

80A DHMJCTPF080 4,620/- DHMJCFPF080 5,890/-

100A DHMJCTPF100 4,910/- DHMJCFPF100 6,430/-

125A DHMJCTPF125 5,525/- DHMJCFPF125 6,750/-

Rating SP Cat. No. MRP DP Cat. No. MRP

Rating TP Cat. No. MRP FP Cat. No MRP



MCB Changeover

Indicator Light

Two Way Centre Off Changeover Switch
For Dual Electricity Supply Management
(In accordance with IS/IEC 60947-3)

Rating DP Cat. No. MRP FP Cat. No. MRP
25A DHMCODPE025 1,075/- DHMCOFPE025 1,890/-
40A DHMCODPE040 1,545/- DHMCOFPE040 2,870/-

MCB Isolator
Switching Devices

MCB Isolators (AC-22A, In accordance with  IS/IEC 60947-3) 240/415, 50Hz

40A DHMIOSPX040 250/- DHMIODPX040 360/-

63A DHMIOSPX063 295/- DHMIODPX063 455/-

80A — — DHMIODPX080 595/-

100A — — DHMIODPX100 595/-

125A — — DHMIODPX125 660/-

40A DHMIOTPX040 710/- DHMIOFPX040 825/-

63A DHMIOTPX063 790/- DHMIOFPX063 840/-

80A DHMIOTPX080 960/- DHMIOFPX080 1,080/-

100A DHMIOTPX100 960/- DHMIOFPX100 1,080/-

125A DHMIOTPX125 995/- DHMIOFPX125  1,155/-

Rating SP Cat. No. MRP DP Cat. No. MRP

Rating TP Cat. No. MRP FP Cat. No MRP

MCB Isolator (4 Module)

Colour Cat. No. MRP Cat. No. MRP Cat. No. MRP
Red DHMCYSPX000 155/- DCPTMMCX043 21/-
Amber DHMCXSPX000 155/- DCPTMMCX051 21/-
Blue DHMCVSPX000 155/- DCPTMMCX049 21/-
Green DHMCZSPX000 155/- DCPTMMCX050 21/-
Clear DHMCWSPX000 155/- DCPTMMCX052 21/-

(In accordance with IS/IEC 60947-5-1)
240V~, 50 Hz

Indicator Light - Spares
Colour Cap Neon Lamp

Indicator Light

DCELDMCL001           21/-

Maximum Retail Prices (MRP are in Indian rupees
as per Havells Regular Terms & Conditions)

Price List
w.e.f. 1st Feb, 2012

‘DC' Series MCB For DC Supply, upto 220V

MCB Railway Applications

Overcurrent Protection Devices

‘DC' Series MCB For Railway Applications
(with extended terminals & mounting brackets)

Suitable for Railway application as per RDSO, Drg. SKEL. 
3700 alt-1 and specification No. SPEC/E-12/1/04
(with extended terminals and mounting brackets)

Rating SP Cat. No. MRP

0.5-5A DHMCRSPF0x50013 - 0050013 365/-

6-35A DHMCRSPF0060013 - 0350013 350/-

40A DHMCRSPF0400013 470/-

50A DHMCRSPF0500013 505/-

60A DHMCRSPF0600013 505/-

Rating SP Cat. No. MRP DP Cat. No. MRP

0.5-5A DHMCESPF0x50013 - 0050013 320/- DHMCEDPF0x50013 - 0050013 755/-

6-32A DHMCESPF0060013 - 0320013 305/- DHMCEDPF0060013 - 0350013 610/-

40A DHMCESPF0400013 410/- DHMCEDPF0400013 880/-

50A DHMCESPF0500013 485/- DHMCEDPF0500013 980/-

63A DHMCESPF0630013 485/- DHMCEDPF0630013 980/-

Rating Cat. No. Description MRP
6-32A DHMPCDPA006-32 DP C 06-32A mini MCB with enclosure 400/-

(Mini MCB with Enclosure)

Home Safe



RCBO (SPN)

RCBO (TPN)

RCCB ‘A’ Type
(Higher Rating)

RCCB

Maximum Retail Prices (MRP are in Indian rupees
as per Havells Regular Terms & Conditions)

Price List
w.e.f. 1st Feb, 2012Residual Current Protection Devices

RCCB - ‘A’ Type
(  IS 12640-1 & IEC 61008-1) 240/415, 50Hz with 6kA short circuit withstand capacityIn accordance with 

RCBO - A Type (TPN - 4M)

Rating (TPN) 30mA Cat. No. 100mA Cat. No. 300mA Cat. No. MRPMRP MRP

6A DHCEACTN4030006 3,315/-

10A DHCEACTN4030010 3,315/- DHCEACTN4100010 3,315/- DHCEACTN4300010 3,315/-

16A DHCEACTN4030016 3,315/- DHCEACTN4100016 3,315/- DHCEACTN4300016 3,315/-

20A DHCEACTN4030020 3,315/- DHCEACTN4100020 3,315/- DHCEACTN4300020 3,315/-

25A DHCEACTN4030025 3,315/- DHCEACTN4100025 3,315/- DHCEACTN4300025 3,315/-

32A DHCEACTN4030032 3,315/- DHCEACTN4100032 3,315/- DHCEACTN4300032 3,315/-

40A DHCEACTN4030040 3,570/- DHCEACTN4100040 3,570/- DHCEACTN4300040 3,570/-

DHCEACTN4100006 3,315/- DHCEACTN4300006 3,315/-

(  IS 12640-2 & IEC 61009-1) 240/415V, 50Hz, with 10 kA short circuit capacityIn accordance with 

Rating (SPN) 30mA Cat. No. 100mA Cat. No. 300mA Cat. No.MRP MRP MRP

6A DHCEACSN2030006 2,635/-

10A DHCEACSN2030010 2,635/- DHCEACSN2100010 2,635/- DHCEACSN2300010 2,635/-

16A DHCEACSN2030016 2,635/- DHCEACSN2100016 2,635/- DHCEACSN2300016 2,635/-

20A DHCEACSN2030020 2,635/- DHCEACSN2100020 2,635/- DHCEACSN2300020 2,635/-

25A DHCEACSN2030025 2,635/- DHCEACSN2100025 2,635/- DHCEACSN2300025 2,635/-

32A DHCEACSN2030032 2,635/- DHCEACSN2100032 2,635/- DHCEACSN2300032 2,635/-

40A DHCEACSN2030040 3,155/- DHCEACSN2100040 3,155/- DHCEACSN2300040 3,155/-

DHCEACSN2100006 2,635/- DHCEACSN2300006 2,635/-

RCBO - A Type (SPN - 2M)
( IS 12640-2 & IEC 61009-1) 240/415V, 50Hz, with 10 kA short circuit capacityIn accordance with 

RCCB - ‘AC’ Type
(  IS 12640-1 & IEC 61008-1) 240/415, 50Hz with 6kA short circuit withstand capacityIn accordance with 

Higher Rating RCCB (80-100A)
(  IS 12640-1 & IEC 61008-1) 240/415, 50Hz with 10kA short circuit withstand capacityIn accordance with 

Rating (DP) 30mA Cat. No. MRP 100mA Cat. No. MRP 300mA Cat. No. MRP

Rating (FP) 30mA Cat. No. MRP 100mA Cat. No. MRP 300mA Cat. No. MRP

80A DHRMCMDF030080 4,330/- DHRMCMDF100080 4,330/- DHRMCMDF300080 4,330/-

100A DHRMCMDF030100 4,330/- DHRMCMDF100100 4,330/- DHRMCMDF300100 4,330/-

80A DHRMCMFF030080 4,770/- DHRMCMFF100080 4,770/- DHRMCMFF300080 4,770/-

100A DHRMCMFF030100 4,890/- DHRMCMFF100100 4,890/- DHRMCMFF300100 4,890/-

Rating (DP) 30mA Cat. No. 100mA Cat. No. 300mA Cat. No. MRP

Rating (FP) 30mA Cat. No. MRP 100mA Cat. No. MRP 300mA Cat. No. MRP

MRP MRP

16A DHRMAMDF030016 2,690/-

25A DHRMAMDF030025 2,690/- DHRMAMDF100025 2,600/- DHRMAMDF300025 2,600/-

32A DHRMAMDF030032 2,835/- DHRMAMDF100032 2,760/- DHRMAMDF300032 2,760/-

40A DHRMAMDF030040 2,835/- DHRMAMDF100040 2,760/- DHRMAMDF300040 2,760/-

63A DHRMAMDF030063 3,395/- DHRMAMDF100063 3,290/- DHRMAMDF300063 3,290/-

16A DHRMAMFF030016 3,290/- DHRMAMFF100016 3,185/- DHRMAMFF300016 3,185/-

25A DHRMAMFF030025 3,290/- DHRMAMFF100025 3,185/- DHRMAMFF300025 3,185/-

32A DHRMAMFF030032 3,235/- DHRMAMFF100032 3,130/- DHRMAMFF300032 3,130/-

40A DHRMAMFF030040 3,235/- DHRMAMFF100040 3,130/- DHRMAMFF300040 3,130/-

63A DHRMAMFF030063 3,450/- DHRMAMFF100063 3,390/- DHRMAMFF300063 3,390/-

DHRMAMDF100016 2,600/- DHRMAMDF300016 2,600/-

Rating (DP) 30mA Cat. No. 100mA Cat. No. 300mA Cat. No. MRP

Rating (FP) 30mA Cat. No. MRP 100mA Cat. No. MRP 300mA Cat. No. MRP

MRP MRP

16A DHRMCTDE030016 2,160/-

25A DHRMCTDE030025 2,160/- DHRMCTDE100025 2,110/- DHRMCTDE300025 2,110/-

32A DHRMCTDE030032 2,275/- DHRMCTDE100032 2,235/- DHRMCTDE300032 2,235/-

40A DHRMCTDE030040 2,275/- DHRMCTDE100040 2,235/- DHRMDTDE300040 2,235/-

63A DHRMCTDE030063 3,025/- DHRMCTDE100063 2,940/- DHRMCTDE300063 2,940/-

25A DHRMCRFE030025 2,780/- DHRMCRFE100025 2,670/- DHRMCRFE300025 2,670/-

40A DHRMCRFE030040 2,800/- DHRMCRFE100040 2,710/- DHRMCRFE300040 2,710/-

63A DHRMCRFE030063 3,160/- DHRMCRFE100063 3,140/- DHRMCRFE300063 3,140/-

DHRMCTDE100016 2,110/- DHRMCTDE300016 2,110/-



MCB Distribution Boards
Sheet Steel, Phosphatised, Powder Painted MCB DBs with Bus Bar,
Neutral Link, Earth Bar and Din Rail (  IS 13032, IS 8623, IEC/BSEN 60439-3)In accordance with 

SP&N & TP&N
Horizontal DB Regal Grey

Plug & Socket Board

MCB Enclosure

Maximum Retail Prices (MRP are in Indian rupees
as per Havells Regular Terms & Conditions)

Price List
w.e.f. 1st Feb, 2012

TPN Vertical DB

Single Door with Acrylic Window

04

08

12

16

DHDMSHOSRA04

DHDMSHOSRA08 890/-

DHDMSHOSRA12 1,170/-

DHDMSHOSRA16 1,460/-

725/-

No. of Ways Regal Grey Cat. No. MRP

Sheet Steel, Phosphatised, Powder Painted MCB DBs with Bus Bar,
Neutral Link, Earth Bar and Din Rail (  IS 13032, IS 8623, IEC/BSEN 60439-3)In accordance with 

Consumer Units - SP&N

No. of Ways I/C + O/G Single Door MRP MRP

4 8+12 DHDMTVOSRW04 4,400/- DHDPTVODRW04 6,400/-

8 8+24 DHDMTVOSRW08 6,150/- DHDPTVODRW08 8,150/-

12 8+36 DHDMTVOSRW12 8,025/- DHDPTVODRW12 10,445/-

TP&N Vertical

Plug & Socket Board
SP&N enclosure with 2 pole and Earth Metal
Plug & Socket for incorporating 10A / 20A SPN / DP MCB

TP&N enclosure with 3 pole and Earth
Metal Plug & Socket for Incorporating TP MCB

Amp Cat. No. MRP Amp Cat. No. MRP

  20 DHDPUSN020/DHDPUDP020 765/- 30 DHDPUTN020 / DHDPUTN030 2,210/-

MCB Enclosure (Cutout)

120/-

Plastic Sheet Steel

260/-

No. of Cat. No. MRP No. of Cat. No. MRP 
Poles Poles

185/-

DHDEPDP

DHDEPFP

DHDESDP

DHDESFP 300/-4

2

4

2

Single Door Consumer unit without Isolator
No. of Ways Regal Grey Cat. No. MRP

02+04 DHDCSHOSRW04 755/-

02+08 DHDCSHOSRW08 1,030/-

02+12 DHDCSHOSRW12 1,250/-

Distribution Board

SP&N

TP&N (for Single Phase Outgoing)

Acrylic Window

No. of I/C+O/G Regal Grey MRP Pearl Ivory MRP
Ways Cat. No. (SD) Cat. No. (DD) Cat. No. (DD)

Regal Grey

4 4 DHDPSHOSRW04 580/- DHDPSHODRW04 DHDPSHODPW04 945/-

1,085/-6 6 DHDPSHOSRW06 650/- DHDQSHODRW06 DHDQSHODPWO6

8 8 DHDPSHOSRW08 715/- DHDPSHODRW08 DHDPSHODPW08 1,195/-

12 12 DHDPSHOSRW12 970/- DHDPSHODRW12 DHDPSHODPW12 1,550/-

16 16 DHDPSHOSRW16 1,195/- DHDPSHODRW16 DHDPSHODPW16 2,055/-

No. of I/C+O/G Regal Grey MRP Pearl Ivory MRP
Ways Cat. No. (SD) Cat. No. (DD) Cat. No. (DD)

Regal Grey

4 4+12 DHDPTHOSRW04 1,835/- DHDPTHODRW04 DHDPTHODPW04 2,500/-

6 8+18 DHDPTHOSRW06 2,165/- DHDPTHODRW06 DHDPTHODPW06 3,160/-

8 8+24 DHDPTHOSRW08 2,445/- DHDPTHODRW08 DHDPTHODPW08 4,050/-

12 8+36 DHDPTHOSRW12 3,180/- DHDPTHODRW12 DHDPTHODPW12 5,880/-

TP&N Horizontal (IP 54)
No. of Description Regal Grey Cat. No. MRP
Ways TPN (DD)
4 TPN DB DD 04W DHDMTHODRW040002 6,575/-

8 TPN DB DD 08W DHDMTHODRW080002 8,615/-

12 TPN DB DD 12W DHDMTHODRW120002 12,015/-



Loadline Double Door DB

7 Segment DB

Maximum Retail Prices (MRP are in Indian rupees
as per Havells Regular Terms & Conditions)

Price List
w.e.f. 1st Feb, 2012Special Purpose Distribution Boards

7 Segment
No. of Regal Grey MRP Regal Grey MRP
Ways Cat. No. (SD) Cat. No. (DD)
4 DHDMTHDSRW04 5,625/- /-

6 DHDMTHDSRW06 6,275/- DHDMTHDDRW06 6,530/-

8 DHDMTHDSRW08 7,075/- DHDMTHDDRW08 7,465/-

12 DHDMTHDSRW12 9,100/- DHDMTHDDRW12 9,485/-

DHDMTHDDRW04 5,780

(TP&N Vertical)
Loadline DBs are fitted with Bus Bars, Neutral Links, Blanking Plates (without MCCB)
(Suitable for TP/FP)

Note: (i) MCBs & Accessories should be selected and purchased separately.
(ii) For any other configuration contact us.
(III) FOR APPROPRIATE MCCB PRICE, PLEASE SEE HAVELLS IP PRICELIST

TPN Prewired DB

*Prices are without MCB

SP&N Prewired*

TP&N Prewired*
No. of  IC/OG DD Cat. No. MRP*
Ways

4 8+12 DHDMTHMKDRA04 7,070/-
6 8+18 DHDMTHMKDRA06 8,520/-
8 8+24 DHDMTHMKDRA08 9,795/-

12 8+36 DHDMTHMKDRA12 11,415/-

SPN Prewired DB
No. of IC/OG SD Cat. No. MRP* DD Cat. No. MRP*
Ways

6 2+6 DHDMSHMKRA06 2,930/- DHDMSHMLRW06 3,300/-

8 2+8 DHDMSHMKRA08 3,410/-

10 2+10 DHDMSHMKRA10 4,300/- DHDMSHMLRW10 4,860/-

12 2+12 DHDMSHMKRA12 5,050/- DHDMSHMLRW12 5,715/-

16 2+16 DHDMSHMKRA16 5,725/- DHDMSHMLRW16 6,475/-

DHDMSHMLRW08 3,850/-

No. of Cat. No. Description MRP
Ways

Single Door Suitable for TP/FP 'G Frame' MCCB

4 DHDLVSRWGOFO04 DB LL 4W SD VERT W/O MCCB 5,275/-

8 DHDLVSRWGOFO08 DB LL 8W SD VERT W/O MCCB 6,775/-

12 DHDLVSRWGOFO12 DB LL 12W SD VERT W/O MCCB 8,165/-

Double Door Suitable for TP/FP 'G Frame' MCCB

4 DHDLVDRWGOFO04 DB LL 4W DD VERT W/O MCCB 6,960/-

8 DHDLVDRWGOFO08 DB LL 8W DD VERT W/O MCCB 7,850/-

12 DHDLVDRWGOFO12 DB LL 12W DD VERT W/O MCCB 9,380/-

Double Door Suitable for TP/FP 'A Frame' MCCB

4 DHDLVDRWAOFO04 DB LL 4W DD VERT W/O MCCB 7,910/-

8 DHDLVDRWAOFO08 DB LL 8W DD VERT W/O MCCB 10,175/-

12 DHDLVDRWAOFO12 DB LL 12W DD VERT W/O MCCB 13,340/-      

TP&N Prewired*
No. of IC/OG DD Cat. No. MRP*
Ways

4 8+12 DHDMTHMLXW04 7,335/-

6 8+18 DHDMTHMLXW06 8,835/-

8 8+24 DHDMTHMLXW08 10,165/-

12 8+36 DHDMTHMLXW12 11,835/-

(with cable end box)

TPN Prewired DB
with cable end box

(with cable end box)

(without cable end box)



Phase Selector DB (Vertical)

Special Application Distribution Boards

Maximum Retail Prices (MRP are in Indian rupees
as per Havells Regular Terms & Conditions)

Price List
w.e.f. 1st Feb, 2012

PPI DB (Horizontal)

Ways Cat. No. Description MRP

4 DHDANVDRZ04032 Auto Ph-Sel DB 4W D/D 32A 9,650/-

6 DHDANVDRZ06032 Auto Ph-Sel DB 6W D/D 32A 11,650/-

Auto Phase Selector DB

Auto Phase Selector DB

Per Phase Isolation (PPI) Vertical - 4 Tier
No. of Regal Grey MRP Regal Grey MRP

I/C + O/GWays Cat. No. (SD) Cat. No. (DD) 

2+8 8+6+24 DHDPTVPSRW08 5,900/- DHDPTVPDRW08 7,135/-
2+12 8+6+36 DHDPTVPSRW12 7,475/- DHDPTVPDRW12 8,875/-

Per Phase Isolation (PPI)
No. of Regal Grey MRP

I/C + O/GWays Cat. No. (DD) 

2+4 4+6+12 DHDPTHPDRW04 3,650/-
2+6 8+6+18 DHDPTHPDRW06 4,500/-

2+8 8+6+24 DHDPTHPDRW08 5,950/-

Phase Selector (Vertical) (with rotary switches, duly wired & provision for 8W I/C)

No. of Rating Regal Grey MRP
Ways Cat. No. (DD)
4 40A

4 63A

6 40A

6 63A

8 40A

8 63A

DHDSNVDRZ04040

DHDSNVDRZ04063 8,590/-
DHDSNVDRZ06040 7,285/-
DHDSNVDRZ06063 8,685/-
DHDSNVDRZ08040 7,900/-
DHDSNVDRZ08063 9,305/-

7,150/-

Phase Selector (Horizontal - 4 Quadrant) (with rotary switches, duly wired)

No. of Rating Regal Grey MRP I/C
Ways Cat. No. (DD)

 

4 40A

4 63A

6 40A 6,295
6 63A

8 40A

8 63A

DHDSCHDRZ04040

DHDSCHDRZ04063 7,400/- Six way

DHDSCHDRZ06040 /- Eight way

DHDSCHDRZ06063 7,815/- Eight way

DHDSCHDRZ08040 6,545/- Eight way

DHDSCHDRZ08063 8,370/- Eight way

5,675/- Six way

 

Phase Selector Enclosure (Vertical) (with rotary switches, duly wired)

Rating Regal Grey MRP I/C
Cat. No. (DD)

2,55040A /-

 63A

DHDATVFS40 –
3,650DHDATVFS63 /- –



Maximum Retail Prices (MRP are in Indian rupees
as per Havells Regular Terms & Conditions)

Price List
w.e.f. 1st Feb, 2012

MCB Protected Socket

The New Style statement for your DBs
No. of SPN Cat. No. MRP
Ways

8 1,315/-

12 DHDPSHSDPC12

16 2,200/-

DHDPSHSDPC08

DHDPSHSDPC16

1,715/-

No. of TPN Cat. No. MRP
Ways

4 / 6 DHDPTHODPC06 3,435/-

8 DHDPTHODPC08 4,345/-

12 6,265/-DHDPTHODPC12

MCB Protected Socket

Rating Cat. No. Description MRP
With Sheet Steel Enclosure

16A DHDMCSN0251016 16A MCB DBOXX COMBO 605/-

20A DHDMCSN0251020 20A MCB DBOXX COMBO 605/-

25A DHDMCSN0251025 25A MCB DBOXX COMBO 605/-

16A DHDMCDP0253016 16A MCB DBOXX COMBO DP 800/-

20A DHDMCDP0253020 20A MCB DBOXX COMBO DP 800/-

25A DHDMCDP0253025 25A MCB DBOXX COMBO DP 800/-

With Plastic Enclosure (for surface mounting) 

16A DHDTCSN0251016 16A MCB DBOXX COMBO Plastic 605/-

20A DHDTCSN0251020 20A MCB DBOXX COMBO Plastic 605/-

25A DHDTCSN0251025 25A MCB DBOXX COMBO Plastic 605/-

Without Enclosure

16A DHDWCSN0251016 16A MCB DBOXX COMBO W/O ENCL. 555/-

20A DHDWCSN0251020 20A MCB DBOXX COMBO W/O ENCL. 555/-

25A DHDWCSN0251025 25A MCB DBOXX COMBO W/O ENCL 555/-

16A DHDWCM30251016 16A MCB DBOXX COMBO 3M W/O ENCL. 525/-

20A DHDWCM30251020 20A MCB DBOXX COMBO 3M W/O ENCL. 525/- 

25A DHDWCM30251025 25A MCB DBOXX COMBO 3M W/O ENCL 525/-

SPN DBOXx

TPN DBOXx

Transparent DB

No. of Cat. No.  Single Phase MRP Cat. No. Three Phase MRP
Ways (DD) (DD)

4 1,325/- 4,035/-

6 5,100/-

8 1,750/- 5,850/-

12 2,450/-

16 2,950/-

DHDPSHODRT04 DHDNTHODRT04

— — DHDNTHODRT06

DHDPSHODRT08 DHDNTHODRT08

DHDPSHODRT12 — —

DHDPSHODRT16 — —

Transparent

Translusent DB

No. of Cat. No.  Single Phase MRP
Ways (DD)

4 1,085/-

8 1,435/-

12 1,920/-

16 2,375/-

DHDPSHODRC04

DHDPSHODRC08

DHDPSHODRC12

DHDPSHODRC16

Translucsent
Designer Distribution Boards



Maximum Retail Prices (MRP are in Indian rupees
as per Havells Regular Terms & Conditions)

Price List
w.e.f. 1st Feb, 2012

(Automatic Source Changeover with Current Limiter)TPN ACCL
Gen Rating Description Cat. No. MRP MRPCat. No.

with GEN Start/Stop

TPN/SPN

20A 40A/20A TPN/SPN ACCL DHACOTN4020 6,565/- DHACWTN4020

25A 40A/25A TPN/SPN ACCL DHACOTN4025 6,565/-

30A 40A/30A TPN/SPN ACCL DHACOTN4030 6,565/- DHACWTN4030 6,825/-

40A 40A/40A TPN/SPN ACCL DHACOTN4040 6,565/-

TPN/TPN

20A 40A/20A TPN/TPN ACCL DHACOTT4020 6,825/-

25A 40A/25A TPN/TPN ACCL DHACOTT4025 6,825/- DHACWTT4025 7,350/-

30A 40A/30A TPN/TPN ACCL DHACOTT4030 6,825/- DHACWTT4030 7,350/-

40A 40A/40A TPN/TPN ACCL DHACOTT4040 6,825/- DHACWTT4040 7,350/-

6,825/-

6,825/-DHACWTN4025

DHACWTN4040 6,825/-

10,000/-20A 63A/20A TPN/SPN ACCL DHACOTN6320 9,500/- DHACWTN6320

10,000/-25A 63A/25A TPN/SPN ACCL DHACOTN6325 9,500/- DHACWTN6325

30A 63A/30A TPN/SPN ACCL DHACOTN6330 9,500/- DHACWTN6330 10,000/-

40A 63A/40A TPN/SPN ACCL DHACOTN6340 9,500/- DHACWTN6340 10,000/-

DHACWTT4020 7,350/-

20A 3A/20A TPN/TPN ACCL DHACOTT6320 10,000/- DHACWTT6320 10,500/-6

25A 63A/25A TPN/TPN ACCL DHACOTT6325 10,000/- DHACWTT6325 10,500/-

30A 63A/30A TPN/TPN ACCL DHACOTT6330 10,000/- DHACWTT6330 10,500/-

40A 63A/40A TPN/TPN ACCL DHACOTT6340 10,000/- DHACWTT6340 10,500/-

(Automatic Source Changeover with Current Limiter)ACCL

ACCL

Gen Rating Description Cat. No.
w/o GEN Start/Stop

MRP MRPCat. No.
with GEN Start/Stop

SPN 1.5 (300W) 30A/1.5A ACCL DHACOSN301X 1,755/- – –

SPN 2.5 (500W) 30A/2.5A ACCL DHACOSN302X 1,755/- – –

SPN 3 (600W) 30A/03A  ACCL DHACOSN3003 1,755/- DHACWSN3003 2,035/-

SPN 4 (800W) 30A/4A ACCL DHACOSN3004 1,755/- – –

SPN 5 (1000W) 30A/5A ACCL DHACOSN3005 1,755/- – –

SPN 6 (1200W) 30A/06A  ACCL DHACOSN3006 1,755/- DHACWSN3006 2,035/-

SPN 9 (1800W) 30A/09A  ACCL DHACOSN3009 1,755/- DHACWSN3009 2,035/-

SPN 12 (2400W) 30A/12A  ACCL DHACOSN3012 1,755/- DHACWSN3012 2,035/-

SPN 15 (3000W) 30A/15A  ACCL DHACOSN3015 1,755/- DHACWSN3015 2,035/-

SPN 20 (4000W) 30A/20A  ACCL DHACOSN3020 1,755/- DHACWSN3020 2,035/-

Automatic
Changeover

Automatic Changeover
Gen Rating Description Cat. No.

w/o GEN Start/Stop
MRP MRPCat. No.

with GEN Start/Stop

SPN 30 (6000 W) SPN 30 (6000 W) DHAAWSN3030 1,625/-DHAAOSN3030 1,365/-

TPN ACCL

Terms & Conditions: • Prices are Indian Rupees • All prices are on Maximum retail Price (MRP) basis inclusive of Excise Duty and VAT/Sales Tax as applicable. Freight/Delivery charges if paid by Havells shall 
be on behalf of customers only • Goods are despatched by us on Purchaser's risk. All claims for loss, damage or shortage will be filled by the Purchasers directly with carriers • Disputes, if any, are subject to 
Delhi jurisdiction only • This Price List Supersedes all our previous Price Lists • Prices are subject to change without notice • Company reserves the right to issue amendments, which may arise due to any 
errors in the price list • Orders will be accepted in multiple of standard packing.



Automatic Changeover with Current Limiter (ACCL) 

Features
• Microcontroller based DIN rail mountable automatic source changeover with neutral isolation 
• Inbuilt SMPS for low power consumption
• Operational status indication through LEDs
• Manual reset provision for restoring supply, when in sleep mode
• Automatic generator on/off facility (on special demand)
• Staggered terminal design with bottom wiring for better isolation between phase & neutral

Functions
- When the Mains Supply is available:
a. The ACCL allows unrestricted supply from Mains in case current is in allowable limits.
b. If the current exceed the mains rating, the load is disconnected after delay of 5 seconds and it will remain disconnected for 8 seconds as 

a warning and then automatically reconnects it. During this period, the consumer is expected to switch off the non-essential loads and 
brings it within the limit.

c. In an unlikely event, if the consumer does not switches off the non essential loads to reduce it to within the limit, supply to the load from 
the mains is automatically disconnected after 5 cycles of interruptions.

d. The supply from mains to the load can be restored after pressing the reset button present in the front of ACCL.
- When the Mains supply fails

Without AGS (automatic generator start features) - When the mains supply goes OFF, a consumer is automatically connected to the 
generator in case generator supply is available after a time delay of 8 to 12 seconds in order to limit the sudden load on the generator.
With AGS (automatic generator start features) - ACCL Provides signaling through a potential free contact for starting the Generator 
(Generator must have control unit for auto Start/off) and then consumer is automatically connected to the generator after a time delay of 
8 to 12 seconds in order to limit the sudden load on the generator.
Once the supply goes to generator side than:

a. ACCL limits the user from drawing excess load current beyond the pre- set limit. 
b. If the current exceeds the allowable limit, the ACCL will indicate the overload condition by glowing its “overload” LED. Due to this the load 

is disconnected after delay of 5 seconds and will remain disconnected for 8 seconds as a warning and then automatically reconnects. 
During this period, the consumer is expected to switch off the non-essential loads and reduce it within the limit.

c. In an unlikely event, if the Consumer does not switch off the non essential loads to reduce it to within the limit, supply to the load from the 
Gen is automatically disconnected after 5 cycles of interruptions. 

 

Standard Conformity IEC 60947-6 /IEC 60947-3 / IS 13947-3

No. of Poles 1P+N

Rated current (In) 30A on mains, 3-20A on generator

Rated voltage (Ue) 240 Vac

Rated frequency 50 Hz

Rated insulation voltage 500V

Restoring Time 8 to 12 sec

Dielectric strength 2.0kV

Utilization Category AC 21A (IEC 60947-3) / AC 31B (IEC 60947-6)

Class of Equipment PC

Environment B

Indication Mains, Generator, Load, Overload

Ambient Temp. -5 to +55°C

Electrical Life 6000 operations

Rated Impulse Voltage 1.5kV

Duty Uninterrupted

Pollution Degree 2

Conditional Short 3kA Circuit breaking capacity

Protection Class IP20

Mounting standard mounting RAIL (35x7.5 mm)

Mounting Position Vertical /Horizontal

Terminal Capacity mm² 10

Weight 350 gms.

Technical Specification
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Corp Office: QRG Towers, 2D, Sector-126, Expressway, Noida-201304 (U.P), Ph. +91-120-4771000, 
Email: marketing@havells.com, www.havells.com Consumer Care No.: 1800 11 0303 (Tollfree),011-4166 0303
(Landline), 1800 103 1313 (All Connections)
Join us on Facebook at www.facebook.com/havells and share your ways to save the planet!

Havells India Ltd. 

Switchgear Plant, Baddi

Regional & Branch Offices:

NORTH - REGIONAL OFFICES: Delhi: Tel: 011-23888200, Fax: 23888250 Chandigarh : Tel: 0172-4232400 -401, Fax: 0172-4232403, Dehradun : Tel: 0135-6670202, Fax: 6670203, Noida / Haryana : Tel: 
0120-4771000, Fax: 0120-4772000, Ludhiana : Tel: 0161-4676001 / 6024, Fax: 0161-46766007, Jammu:Tel:0191-2490424, Fax: 0191-2490405, Sri Nagar: Tel/Fax: 0194-2490431, Jaipur : Tel: 0141-
3988210, Fax: 0141-2389024, Jodhpur: Tel: 0141-3914645, 3988210, Lucknow: Tel: 0522-2201032, 2200938, Kanpur : Tel: Airtel: 09935533751/52/53, 0512-2690128/129/130, Fax: 0512-2692800, 

EAST - REGIONAL OFFICE : Kolkata : ICC Tower, 5th Floor, 4 India Exchange Place,  Kolkata –700 001, Tel: 033-40129851/52, Fax: 033-40127339, Bhubaneshwar : Tel: 0674-2598104, 2598105, 2598106, 
Fax: 0674-2598107, Guwahati : Tel: 0361-2134521, 2458923, Fax: 0361-2460355,  Siliguri : Tel: 0353-2525907, Fax: 0353-3290402 (RIM) Jamshedpur : Tel: 0657-6542492, 09234369436, Patna : Tel: 0612-
3244218, 2655519, Telefax: 0612-2655518 

WEST - REGIONAL OFFICE : Mumbai : 302, Boston House, 3rd Floor  Suren Road, CTS No. 260/261, Andheri (E)-Mumbai-400 093, Tel: 022-67298600-603, Ahmedabad : Tel: 079-40061111, 40060738-740, 
Fax: 079-40060741, Indore : Tel: 0731-2572340-41, 4009998 (Airtel), Fax: 0731-2551626, Rajkot : Tel: 0281-2481112, 2921212 Fax: 2481112, Nagpur : Tel: 0712-2224132, 2222692, 2222029 Pune : Tel: 
020-64016413/14, Raipur : Tel: 0771-4243400 / 01, Telefax: 0771-4243402, Surat :  Tel: 09979890137, Telefax: 0261-2350137, Jabalpur: Tel: 0761-4064491 

SOUTH - REGIONAL OFFICE : Chennai : Block – 1, A & D Wing, Shakthi Towers,  7th Floor, 766, Anna Salai,  Chennai – 600 002, Tel: 044-28526941-44, Fax: 044-28524326, Bangalore : 
Tel: 080 49075000,  9844085913 , Fax: 080-25582663 Coimbatore : Telefax: 0422-2305767, 2306199, 2305199, Hyderabad : Tel: 040-27533372, 27533355, 27533632, 66320407/0408/6401/6402, Fax: 
040-27533211, Kochi : Tel.: 0484-4099000, 2393165, 2393068, Fax: 0484-2393170, Vishakapatnam : Tel: 0891-6514339, Fax: 0891-2522547, Vizag: Tel: 0891-6514339, Fax: 0891-25522547, Vijayawada: 
Tel: 91+9247058847/57.

Representative Offices :
• Goa  • Solapur  • Gwalior  • Hubli  • Davanagere  • Gulbarga  • Mysore  • Trichy   • Kathmandu  • Sambalpur  • Jalandhar  • Bhopal   • Calicut  • Madurai  • Trivandrum  


